
Available Dates 2025-2026 

Tuesday and Friday Lunch Dates 
  

 Doors open 12.00noon, last order 12.30pm 
  

Tues 23rd September Bistro 
Fri 26th September Bistro 

Tues 30th September Bistro 
Fri 3rd October Bistro 

Fri 10th October Bistro 
Tues 14th October Bistro 

Fri 17th October Bistro 
Fri 24th October Bistro 

Tues 4th November Bistro 
Fri 7th November Bistro 

Fri 14th November Bistro 
Tues 18th November Xmas Lunch Menu 1 

Fri 21st November Xmas Lunch Menu 1 
Tues 25th November Xmas Lunch Menu 2 

Fri 28th November Xmas Lunch Menu 2 
Tues 2nd December Xmas Lunch Menu 1 

Fri 5th December Xmas Lunch Menu 1 
Tues 9th December Xmas Lunch Menu 2 

Fri 9th January Bistro 
Tues 13th January Bistro 

Fri 16th January Bistro 
Fri 23rd January Bistro 

Tues 27th January Bistro 
Fri 30th January Bistro 
Fri 6th February Bistro 

Fri 13th February Bistro 
Fri 20st February Bistro 

Fri 6th March Bistro 
Fri 13th March Bistro 

Tues 17th March Bistro 
Fri 20th March Bistro 

Tues 24th March Bistro 
Fri 27th March Bistro 

Tues 31st March Bistro 
Fri 24th April Bistro 

Tues 28th April Bistro 
Fri 1st May Bistro 
Fri 8th May Bistro 

Fri 15th May Bistro 
Fri 22nd May Bistro 

Tues 2nd June Charity Even 

Thursday Evening Dates 
  

Bistro Evening Menu 6.00-8.00pm (Last orders 6.30pm) 
  

Fine dining 6-30- 9.30pm (Last orders 7.00) 
  

2nd October Steel House Bistro 
9th October Steel House Bistro 
23rd October Students Choice 

6th November Steel House Bistro 
20th November Christmas Dinner 
27th November Christmas Dinner 

4th December Christmas Four Course Dinner 
11th December Christmas Function Full 

15th January Steel House Bistro 
22nd January Burns Night 

29th January Bistro Evening 
5th February Students Choice 

12th February Valentines Dinner 
5th March “Steak Night” 

12th March Bistro 
19th March Bistro Evening 

26th March Bistro 
23rd April Bistro Evening 

30th April Bistro Students Choice 
7th May Bistro Evening 

21st May Five Course Taster 
4th June Steel House Bistro “Italian Night” 

Please inform service staff of any allergies you may have as ingredients may be incorporated into the dish you have chosen. 
  

Menus and Dates maybe altered at short notice. We apologies for any inconvenience this may cause.  
  

Contact Steel House Bistro on: 
Tel: 01207-585930 

Email: angelo.fernandez@derwentside.ac.uk 
Email: steelhousebistro@derwentside.ac.uk 

 

Find us on Facebook @SteelHouseBistro 


